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PSD Bank Meeting Düsseldorf
Arena-Sportpark Düsseldorf

03.02.2010

Results / Ergebnisse
60m Men
Round 1 3 FEB 2010 / 19:18

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 OGHO-OGHENE Egwero NGR 89 5 6.64 Q

2 JELKS Mark USA 84 4 6.66 Q

3 POGNON Ronald FRA 82 3 6.66 q

4 CLARKE Lerone JAM 81 5 6.66 q

5 MARTINA Churandy AHO 84 4 6.70 q

6 NAGEL Morne RSA 78 8 6.75 q

7 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 77 3 6.75 q

8 MANCINI Pascal SUI 89 8 6.76 q

9 KUC Dariusz POL 86 2 6.79

10 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 6 6.80

11 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 80 2 6.81

12 KELLER Martin GER 86 7 6.85

13 BROENING Marius GER 83 6 6.87

14 ERNST Sebastian GER 84 7 6.91

15 UCHE Isaac NGR 81 1 6.94

16 SPIER Virgil NED 81 1 7.05

60m Men
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:18

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JELKS Mark USA 84 4 0.170 6.66 Q

2 POGNON Ronald FRA 82 3 0.124 6.66 q

3 CLARKE Lerone JAM 81 5 0.150 6.66 q

4 MANCINI Pascal SUI 89 8 0.133 6.76 q

5 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 80 2 0.165 6.81

6 BROENING Marius GER 83 6 0.172 6.87

7 ERNST Sebastian GER 84 7 0.148 6.91

8 SPIER Virgil NED 81 1 0.157 7.05

60m Men
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:26

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 OGHO-OGHENE Egwero NGR 89 5 0.163 6.64 Q

2 MARTINA Churandy AHO 84 4 0.190 6.70 q

3 NAGEL Morne RSA 78 8 0.150 6.75 q

4 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 77 3 0.151 6.75 q

5 KUC Dariusz POL 86 2 0.158 6.79

6 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 6 0.136 6.80

7 KELLER Martin GER 86 7 0.147 6.85

8 UCHE Isaac NGR 81 1 0.179 6.94

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Men60m Men
Final 3 FEB 2010 / 20:34

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JELKS Mark USA 84 5 0.111 6.56 WL,MR

2 CLARKE Lerone JAM 81 4 0.170 6.62

3 POGNON Ronald FRA 82 3 0.162 6.64

4 OGHO-OGHENE Egwero NGR 89 6 0.152 6.65

5 MARTINA Churandy AHO 84 8 0.164 6.65

6 MANCINI Pascal SUI 89 2 0.140 6.68

7 NAGEL Morne RSA 78 7 0.154 6.75

8 PHILLIPS Dwight USA 77 1 0.155 6.80

800m Men
B race 3 FEB 2010 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 EL RHALFIOUI Jussuf NED 83 1:50.99

2 LANGE Andreas GER 91 1:51.27

3 OEHLER Patrick GER 89 1:51.47

4 HUMMEL David GER 79 1:52.09

5 MARTICK Ronny GER 84 1:52.11

6 KÜRZDÖRFER Marco GER 92 1:53.33

BISCHOFF Martin GER 90 DNF

SCHWAB Alexander GER 92 DNS

Intermediate times: 200m 25.73 BISCHOFF Martin (GER)
400m 52.84 BISCHOFF Martin (GER)
600m 1:22.17 EL RHALFIOUI Jussuf (NED)

800m Men
A race 3 FEB 2010 / 20:56

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 BORZAKOVSKIY Yuriy RUS 81 1:45.77 WL,MR

2 ISMAIL Ismail SUD 84 1:45.99

3 KSZCZOT Adam POL 89 1:46.00

4 LALANG Boaz KEN 89 1:46.37

5 BETT Reuben KEN 84 1:47.44

JOZWIAK Lukasz POL 83 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 24.66 JOZWIAK Lukasz (POL)
400m 50.87 JOZWIAK Lukasz (POL)
600m 1:19.07 BORZAKOVSKIY Yuriy (RUS)
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1500m Men1500m Men
B race (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 18:32

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SHEPSEBA Nickson KEN 90 3:42.77

2 NDIMA Cornelius KEN 88 3:42.84

3 DEMCZYSZAK Mateusz POL 86 3:44.09

4 SCHREINER Christian GER 86 3:47.06

5 I D E Alexander GER 91 3:55.82

6 WOLTER Florian GER 91 3:58.40

7 BÖHRINGER Hendrik GER 85 3:58.68

8 WOLF Julian GER 91 4:00.07

9 PEHRS Florian GER 89 4:00.20

10 FIEGE Fabian GER 91 4:02.21

NAEGELE Lukas GER 87 DNF

NEUMANN Dominic GER 85 DNF

WEISS Sebastian GER 85 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 58.13 WEISS Sebastian (GER)
800m 1:59.82 WEISS Sebastian (GER)

1200m 3:00.98 SHEPSEBA Nickson (KEN)

1500m Men
A race (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:30

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 CHOGE Augustine KEN 87 3:36.75 WL

2 VAN DEVENTER Juan RSA 83 3:37.25

3 RONO Geoffrey Kipkoech KEN 87 3:38.10

4 GEBREMEHDIN Mekonnen ETH 88 3:38.36

5 TANUI Biwott William KEN 90 3:38.62

6 GATHIMBA Gideon KEN 80 3:39.46

7 LOHSE Christoph GER 83 3:43.76

8 MÜLLER Wolfram GER 81 3:43.97

9 LENZ Artur GER 88 3:45.07

AL GARNI Mohamed QAT 92 DNF

KOMBICH Ismail KEN 85 DNF

VAN MALDEREN Kristof BEL 83 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.21 KOMBICH Ismail (KEN)
800m 1:54.31 KOMBICH Ismail (KEN)

1200m 2:54.88 CHOGE Augustine (KEN)

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result
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5000m Men5000m Men
3 FEB 2010 / 20:08

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 KOECH Paul Kipsiele KEN 81 13:02.95 WL,MR

2 KOMEN Daniel Kipchirchir KEN 84 13:06.27

3 SALEL Daniel Lemashon KEN 90 13:15.89

4 RASHED Essa Ismail QAT 86 13:19.10 AR

5 CHERUIYOT Jonas KEN 84 13:34.56

6 KOSGEI James Kiplagat KEN 84 14:14.75

7 MINCZER Albert HUN 86 14:24.54

BUC Bostian SLO 80 DNF

KOSGEI Collins KEN 86 DNF

LAGAT Shadrack KEN 78 DNF

RONO Vincent KEN 82 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:35.39 KOSGEI James Kiplagat (KEN)
2000m 5:12.58 RONO Vincent (KEN)
3000m 7:49.98 KOECH Paul Kipsiele (KEN)
4000m 10:27.05 KOMEN Daniel Kipchirchir (KEN)

60m Hurdles Men
Round 1 3 FEB 2010 / 19:56

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 86 4 7.59 Q

2 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 87 6 7.65 Q

3 MITCHUM Eric USA 84 5 7.66 q

4 SANDS Shamar BAH 85 6 7.70 q

5 SEDOC Gregory NED 81 7 7.71 q

6 NOGA Artur POL 88 3 7.75 q

7 KISS Daniel HUN 82 4 7.76 q

8 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 8 7.78 q

9 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 2 7.82

10 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 1 7.83

11 JOHN Alexander GER 86 2 7.84

12 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 3 7.85

13 JI Wwei CHN 84 7 7.92

14 VAN KRUCHTEN Mike NED 87 8 7.96

15 FILIPOWSKI David GER 83 1 7.98

JOHNSON Allen USA 71 5 DNS

60m Hurdles Men
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:56

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 86 4 0.208 7.59 Q

2 MITCHUM Eric USA 84 5 0.158 7.66 q

3 SANDS Shamar BAH 85 6 0.145 7.70 q

4 SEDOC Gregory NED 81 7 0.197 7.71 q

5 NOGA Artur POL 88 3 0.146 7.75 q

6 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 1 0.141 7.83

7 JOHN Alexander GER 86 2 0.151 7.84

8 VAN KRUCHTEN Mike NED 87 8 0.156 7.96
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 20:04

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 87 6 0.153 7.65 Q

2 KISS Daniel HUN 82 4 0.163 7.76 q

3 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 8 0.150 7.78 q

4 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 2 0.132 7.82

5 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 3 0.144 7.85

6 JI Wwei CHN 84 7 0.163 7.92

7 FILIPOWSKI David GER 83 1 0.143 7.98

JOHNSON Allen USA 71 5 DNS

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Men
Final 3 FEB 2010 / 20:52

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 86 4 7.50

2 MITCHUM Eric USA 84 5 7.55

3 SANDS Shamar BAH 85 3 7.62

4 CAPETILLO Dayron CUB 87 6 7.64

5 SEDOC Gregory NED 81 8 7.73

6 KISS Daniel HUN 82 2 7.74

7 NOGA Artur POL 88 7 7.74

8 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 1 7.78

Pole Vault Men
3 FEB 2010 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 STRAUB Alexander GER 83 12 5.70

2 GRUBER Hendrik GER 86 7 5.70

3 MESNIL Romain FRA 77 13 5.60

4 HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 89 8 5.60

5 DIDENKOW Mateusz POL 87 3 5.50

6 KUCHERYANU Sergey RUS 85 6 5.50

7 MOHR Malte GER 86 10 5.40

8 LEWIS Steven GBR 86 11 5.40

9 WENGERDEN Wout NED 87 4 5.20

10 JANSEN Jan Robert NED 2 5.20

11 FRAUEN Michel GER 86 1 5.20

11 SPIEGELBURG Richard GER 77 5 5.20

DOSSEVI Damiel FRA 83 9 NM
5.20 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.70 5.76

1 STRAUB Alexander - o xxo o xo xxx
2 GRUBER Hendrik o o - o xxo xxx
3 MESNIL Romain - o - xo xx- x
4 HOLZDEPPE Raphael - o - xxo xxx
5 DIDENKOW Mateusz xo o xo xxx
6 KUCHERYANU Sergey o xxo xo xxx
7 MOHR Malte - o - xxx
8 LEWIS Steven - xo xxx
9 WENGERDEN Wout o xxx

10 JANSEN Jan Robert xo xxx
11 FRAUEN Michel xxo xxx
11 SPIEGELBURG R xxo xxx

DOSSEVI Damiel - xxx
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Shot Put MenShot Put Men
3 FEB 2010 / 18:05

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 BARTELS Ralf GER 78 5 20.70

2 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 81 6 20.55

3 STORL David GER 90 4 20.08

4 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 81 3 19.90

5 KÜRTHY Lajos HUN 86 2 19.09

6 DITTMAR Andy GER 74 1 18.54
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 BARTELS Ralf 20.29 20.70 20.66 20.03 20.47 20.59
2 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 19.94 20.55 20.02 x x x
3 STORL David x x 19.81 x 20.05 20.08
4 ARMSTRONG Dylan x 19.49 19.90 19.87 x x
5 KÜRTHY Lajos 18.84 19.09 x x x x
6 DITTMAR Andy x 17.85 17.84 18.54 x 18.38

200m Juniors Men
Round 1 3 FEB 2010 / 18:07

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 KRAMPEN Timo GER 92 2 23.17

2 KIESHEYER Bastian GER 93 2 23.27

3 KEUTER Simon GER 93 4 23.36

4 BENAVIDES-RODRIGUEZ Jose GER 91 4 23.85

5 BEEMELMANNS Kai GER 91 3 24.37

6 SCHENK Oliver GER 94 3 24.45

7 KNIPPING Sebastian GER 92 1 24.51

CWIKOWSKI Aleksander GER 92 1 DNF

200m Juniors Men
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 18:07

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 KRAMPEN Timo GER 92 2 0.212 23.17

2 BENAVIDES-RODRIGUEZ Jose GER 91 4 0.222 23.85

3 SCHENK Oliver GER 94 3 0.176 24.45

4 KNIPPING Sebastian GER 92 1 0.193 24.51

200m Juniors Men
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 18:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 KIESHEYER Bastian GER 93 2 0.184 23.27

2 KEUTER Simon GER 93 4 0.203 23.36

3 BEEMELMANNS Kai GER 91 3 0.171 24.37

CWIKOWSKI Aleksander GER 92 1 0.192 DNF
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1000m Pupils A1000m Pupils A
3 FEB 2010 / 18:20

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 DUSI Christian GER 95 2:45.37

2 DAHLKE Jonathan GER 95 2:49.47

3 DREISTEIN Nicolas GER 95 2:50.88

4 HEGEMANN Hendrik GER 95 2:54.07

5 HUCKENBECK Alexander GER 95 2:56.43

6 JÄGER Tim GER 96 3:00.88

7 VEIT Patrick GER 96 3:01.46

8 ECKERS Marcel GER 95 3:01.94

Intermediate times: 200m 30.35 DREISTEIN Nicolas (GER)
400m 1:01.58 DREISTEIN Nicolas (GER)
600m 1:38.54 DREISTEIN Nicolas (GER)
800m 2:14.01 DAHLKE Jonathan (GER)

Relay Juniors
3 FEB 2010 / 17:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 ART Düsseldorf GER 1 2:20.52

2 ASC Düsseldorf GER 2 2:27.32

3 TV Angermund GER 4 2:28.36

4 SFD 75 Düsseldorf GER 3 2:34.42

60m Women
Round 1 3 FEB 2010 / 19:02

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 JONES-FERRETTE Laverne ISV 81 5 7.15 Q MR

2 JETER Carmelita USA 79 5 7.23 Q

3 STURRUP Chandra BAH 71 4 7.24 q

4 FLOYD-BROADNEX Ebonie USA 83 4 7.32 q

5 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 7 7.38 q

5 WILLIAMS Angela USA 80 6 7.38 q

7 WAGNER Marion GER 78 3 7.43 q

8 AMERTIL Christine BAH 79 2 7.48

8 BRZEZINSKA Iwona POL 86 2 7.48

10 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 79 6 7.57

11 IDOKO Franca NGR 85 3 7.77

12 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 94 8 7.79

DIXON Vonette JAM 75 7 DNS

60m Women
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:02

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JETER Carmelita USA 79 5 0.171 7.23 Q

2 FLOYD-BROADNEX Ebonie USA 83 4 0.154 7.32 q

3 WILLIAMS Angela USA 80 6 0.161 7.38 q

4 WAGNER Marion GER 78 3 0.166 7.43 q

5 BRZEZINSKA Iwona POL 86 2 0.160 7.48

DIXON Vonette JAM 75 7 DNS
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60m Women60m Women
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:10

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JONES-FERRETTE Laverne ISV 81 5 0.173 7.15 Q MR

2 STURRUP Chandra BAH 71 4 0.154 7.24 q

3 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 7 0.161 7.38 q

4 AMERTIL Christine BAH 79 2 0.219 7.48 q

5 TSCHIRCH Cathleen GER 79 6 0.159 7.57

6 IDOKO Franca NGR 85 3 0.210 7.77

7 ZAPALSKA Monika GER 94 8 0.165 7.79

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Women
Final 3 FEB 2010 / 20:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JONES-FERRETTE Laverne ISV 81 6 0.161 7.09 =WL,MR

2 JETER Carmelita USA 79 3 0.160 7.13

3 STURRUP Chandra BAH 71 5 0.114 7.23

4 FLOYD-BROADNEX Ebonie USA 83 4 0.159 7.30

5 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 8 0.147 7.32

6 WILLIAMS Angela USA 80 7 0.165 7.40

7 AMERTIL Christine BAH 79 1 0.177 7.42

8 WAGNER Marion GER 78 2 0.163 7.47

800m Women
3 FEB 2010 / 19:14

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 LUPU Natalya UKR 87 2:02.86

2 MASNA Lenka CZE 85 2:02.96

3 LOBANOVA Liliya UKR 85 2:03.95

4 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 2:04.45

5 CLAUßNITZER Anja GER 88 2:06.37

STRAUSA Agata GER 89 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 28.92 STRAUSA Agata (GER)
400m 59.39 HOFFMANN Claudia (GER)
600m 1:31.09 MASNA Lenka (CZE)
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1500m Women1500m Women
3 FEB 2010 / 19:49

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 CLITHEROE Helen GBR 74 4:10.29 EL

2 CICHOCKA Angelika POL 88 4:10.54

3 JELAGAT Irene KEN 88 4:11.20

4 PLIS Renata POL 88 4:11.83

5 MAKESTAD BOVIM Ingvill NOR 81 4:13.82

6 LUSTIGOVA Marcela CZE 82 4:14.66

7 SUJEW Elina GER 90 4:17.46

8 JANSSEN Saskia GER 85 4:20.64

9 KREBS Denise GER 87 4:21.13

MISHCHENKO Anna UKR 83 DNF

TVERDOSTUP Tamara UKR 79 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:06.62 TVERDOSTUP Tamara (UKR)
800m 2:14.28 TVERDOSTUP Tamara (UKR)

1200m 3:22.31 CLITHEROE Helen (GBR)

60m Hurdles Women
Round 1 3 FEB 2010 / 19:37

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 LEWIS Yvette USA 85 4 7.90 Q =WL

2 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 6 8.03 q

3 JONES Lolo USA 82 4 8.05 Q

3 WELLS Kellie USA 82 5 8.05 q

5 AUGUSTUS Toyin NGR 79 8 8.07 q

5 DIXON Vonette JAM 75 5 8.07 q

7 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 6 8.08 q

8 BERINGS Eline BEL 86 3 8.11 q

9 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 79 2 8.16

10 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 87 3 8.22

11 ADIGUN Seun NGR 87 1 8.27

12 CLAXTON Sarah GBR 79 7 8.29

13 LICHTL Stephanie GER 85 8 8.29

14 SUN Yawei CHN 87 7 8.30

15 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 1 8.34

16 DECAUX Alice FRA 85 2 8.39

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:37

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 LEWIS Yvette USA 85 4 0.170 7.90 Q =WL

2 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 6 0.166 8.03 q

3 WELLS Kellie USA 82 5 0.171 8.05 q

4 AUGUSTUS Toyin NGR 79 8 0.128 8.07 q

5 CARRUTHERS Danielle USA 79 2 0.166 8.16

6 ELBE Anne-Kathrin GER 87 3 0.142 8.22

7 SUN Yawei CHN 87 7 0.152 8.30

8 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 1 0.162 8.34
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 19:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JONES Lolo USA 82 4 0.152 8.05 Q

2 DIXON Vonette JAM 75 5 0.177 8.07 q

3 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 6 0.189 8.08 q

4 BERINGS Eline BEL 86 3 0.170 8.11 q

5 ADIGUN Seun NGR 87 1 0.166 8.27

6 CLAXTON Sarah GBR 79 7 0.157 8.29

7 LICHTL Stephanie GER 85 8 0.181 8.29

8 DECAUX Alice FRA 85 2 0.199 8.39

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Women
Final 3 FEB 2010 / 20:43

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 JONES Lolo USA 82 4 0.147 7.85 WL,MR

2 LEWIS Yvette USA 85 3 0.170 7.91

3 TEJEDA Anay CUB 83 6 0.164 7.98

4 WELLS Kellie USA 82 5 0.168 8.02

5 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 1 0.168 8.06

6 BERINGS Eline BEL 86 2 0.158 8.11

7 AUGUSTUS Toyin NGR 79 7 0.158 8.22

8 DIXON Vonette JAM 75 8 0.173 8.35

Triple Jump Women
3 FEB 2010 / 19:43

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 SAVIGNE Yargelis CUB 84 9 14.84 WL,MR

2 VELDAKOVA Dana SVK 81 6 14.29

3 GAY Mable CUB 83 8 14.26

4 SKIBINSKA Joanna POL 85 2 13.93

5 TOPIC Biljana SRB 77 7 13.75

6 NZOLA MESO BA Teresa FRA 83 5 13.69

7 GIERISCH Kristin GER 90 3 13.68

8 MAMIEIEVA Svitlana UKR 82 4 13.28

9 SARRAPIO Patricia ESP 82 1 13.02
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SAVIGNE Yargelis 14.05 14.58 14.84 14.36 14.43 -
2 VELDAKOVA Dana x 14.29 14.22 13.81 14.09 13.91
3 GAY Mable 13.86 14.20 14.26 14.07 14.24 14.03
4 SKIBINSKA Joanna x x 13.93 x x 13.93
5 TOPIC Biljana 13.40 13.75 x 13.73 x -
6 NZOLA MESO BA T x 13.56 13.69 x x 13.69
7 GIERISCH Kristin 13.68 x x 13.34 13.50 13.24
8 MAMIEIEVA Svitlana x 13.28 x 12.60 13.18 x
9 SARRAPIO Patricia x x 13.02
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200m Juniors Women200m Juniors Women
Round 1 3 FEB 2010 / 18:13

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SCHACHTSCHNEIDER Maike GER 94 3 24.84

2 VIERBAUM Laura GER 93 4 25.92

3 ROBB Susan GER 92 3 26.65

4 ZAHLTEN Franziska GER 92 2 27.77

5 HEITMANN Nina GER 92 4 28.13

6 WICHELHAUS Lucy GER 94 1 28.37

7 CHRISTMANN Lana GER 93 2 28.83

8 REMUS Anna GER 92 1 28.95

200m Juniors Women
Heat 1 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 18:13

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 SCHACHTSCHNEIDER Maike GER 94 3 0.178 24.84

2 VIERBAUM Laura GER 93 4 0.180 25.92

3 WICHELHAUS Lucy GER 94 1 0.180 28.37

4 CHRISTMANN Lana GER 93 2 0.167 28.83

200m Juniors Women
Heat 2 (2) 3 FEB 2010 / 18:16

Rank Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 ROBB Susan GER 92 3 0.234 26.65

2 ZAHLTEN Franziska GER 92 2 0.239 27.77

3 HEITMANN Nina GER 92 4 0.220 28.13

4 REMUS Anna GER 92 1 0.262 28.95

800m Juniors Women A
3 FEB 2010 / 18:26

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SELZER Alexandra GER 95 2:20.80

2 MAAßEN Laura GER 95 2:22.41

3 BOJANOWSKI Charline GER 95 2:23.35

4 SOWA Franziska GER 95 2:24.17

5 KAMMER Sarah GER 96 2:24.35

6 KATSCHAK Stefanie GER 95 2:24.91

7 SPILL Tanja GER 95 2:25.79

Intermediate times: 200m 31.90 KATSCHAK Stefanie (GER)
400m 1:07.46 KATSCHAK Stefanie (GER)
600m 1:46.11 SELZER Alexandra (GER)
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